2026-2027 CNA Academic Calendar Schedule -Distant Learning

WINTER 2025 SESSIONS
CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

SPRING 2025 SESSION
CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

SUMMER 2025 SESSIONS
CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

COURSE

CNA South

CNA South

CNA South

CNA WEST

CNA WEST

CNA WEST

COURSE

CNA South
*6 WEEK*

CNA South
CNA WEST

CNA WEST

COURSE

CNA South

DAY & EVE

WEEK BEGINS

01-06-2026

02-10-2026

01-05-2027

01-12-2026

03-02-2026

01-11-2027

WEEK BEGINS

03-17-2026

04-13-2026

04-13-2026

WEEK BEGINS

06-09-2026

END WEEK

01-31-2026

03-07-2026

01-30-2027

02-21-2026

04-11-2026

02-20-2027

END WEEK

04-11-2026

05-23-2026

05-23-2026

END WEEK

07-03-2026

REGISTER BY

12-23-2025

01-27-2026

12-22-2026

01-08-2026

03-26-2026

01-07-2027

REGISTER BY

3-10-2026

03-31-2026

04-02-2026

REGISTER BY

05-26-2026



CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

FALL 2025 SESSIONS
CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

CNA South

CNA WEST

*4 WEEK*

CNA WEST

COURSE

CNA-South

*6 WEEK*

CNA West

CNA-South

*6 WEEK*

CNA West

CNA-South

CNA West
*4 WEEK

07-07-2026

06-01-2026

07-06-2026

WEEK BEGINS

09-01-2026

08-31-2026

09-29-2026

09-28-2026

11-09-2026

11-10-2026

08-01-2026

07-11-2026

08-01-2026

END WEEK

10-10-2026

10-10-2026

11-07-2026

11-07-2026

12-05-2026

12-05-2026

06-23-2026

05-21-2026

06-25-2026

REGISTER BY

08-18-2026

08-20-2026

09-15-2026

09-17-2026

10-27-2026

10-29-2026

SSC reserves the right to makes changes to start dates of courses. During the winter holiday season, schedules will
vary. In the event that a course’s start date is changed, students will be notified promptly of changes. Orientation is
typically scheduled two weeks before classes start. Students may register at either site.



