## 2026-2027 CNA Academic Calendar Schedule -Distant Learning

WINTER 2025	S SESSIONS	COURSE	WEEK BEGINS	END WEEK	REGISTER BY
CERTIFIED ASSISTANT	NURSING	CNA South	01-06-2026	01-31-2026	12-23-2025
CERTIFIED ASSISTANT	NURSING	<b>CNA South</b>	02-10-2026	03-07-2026	01-27-2026
		<b>CNA South</b>	01-05-2027	01-30-2027	12-22-2026
CERTIFIED ASSISTANT	NURSING	CNA WEST	01-12-2026	02-21-2026	01-08-2026
CERTIFIED ASSISTANT	NURSING	CNA WEST	03-02-2026	04-11-2026	03-26-2026
		CNA WEST	01-11-2027	02-20-2027	01-07-2027

SPRING 2025	SESSION	COURSE	WEEK BEGINS	END WEEK	REGISTER BY
CERTIFIED ASSISTANT	NURSING	<b>CNA South</b>	03-17-2026	04-11-2026	3-10-2026
CERTIFIED ASSISTANT	NURSING	*6 WEEK* CNA South	04-13-2026	05-23-2026	03-31-2026
CERTIFIED ASSISTANT	NURSING	CNA WEST	04-13-2026	05-23-2026	04-02-2026
CERTIFIED ASSISTANT	NURSING	CNA WEST			

SUMMER 2025 SESSIONS	S COURSE	WEEK BEGINS	END WEEK F	REGISTER BY
CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT	CNA South DAY & EVE	06-09-2026	07-03-2026	05-26-2026

CERTIFIED ASSISTANT	NURSING	<b>CNA South</b>	07-07-2026	08-01-2026	06-23-2026
CERTIFIED ASSISTANT	NURSING	CNA WEST	06-01-2026	07-11-2026	05-21-2026
CERTIFIED ASSISTANT	NURSING	*4 WEEK* CNA WEST	07-06-2026	08-01-2026	06-25-2026

FALL 2025 SE	SSIONS	COURSE	WEEK BEGINS	END WEEK	REGISTER BY
CERTIFIED ASSISTANT	NURSING	CNA-South *6 WEEK*	09-01-2026	10-10-2026	08-18-2026
CERTIFIED ASSISTANT	NURSING	CNA West	08-31-2026	10-10-2026	08-20-2026
CERTIFIED ASSISTANT	NURSING	CNA-South *6 WEEK*	09-29-2026	11-07-2026	09-15-2026
CERTIFIED ASSISTANT	NURSING	CNA West	09-28-2026	11-07-2026	09-17-2026
CERTIFIED ASSISTANT	NURSING	CNA-South	11-09-2026	12-05-2026	10-27-2026
CERTIFIED ASSISTANT	NURSING	CNA West *4 WEEK	11-10-2026	12-05-2026	10-29-2026

**SSC** reserves the right to makes changes to start dates of courses. During the winter holiday season, schedules will vary. In the event that a course's start date is changed, students will be notified promptly of changes. Orientation is typically scheduled two weeks before classes start. Students may register at either site.